
Tender No Item/ Nature of work Mode of Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding

 ( Single/ Two 

bid System)

Last date of 

receipt of 

Tender

Nos. of 

Tenders 

received

Nos & names of Parties qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Nos & names of Parties 

not qualified after 

Technical evaluation

Whether Contract 

awarded to lowest 

Tenderer/ 

Evaluated L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor Value of Contract Scheduled date of 

Completion

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

GeM Bid No.: 

GEM/2024/B/4857761

Dated: 12.04.2024

Monthly Basis Cab & Taxi Hiring 

Services - SUV; 2500 km x

320 hours; Outstation 24*7 - Under 

ASTE/MAO

Through  GeM 12.04.2024 Single 03.05.2024 5

i) S K ELECTRONICS AND 

ELECTRICAL

ii) VIVAN MOHAN RAIKAR  

iii) M P SALES AND SERVICE

iv) IDENITIVE CONSTRUCTION 

SERVICE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

v) SRI GANESH TOURS & 

TRAVELS   

NIL YES

Contract  No. : GEMC-

511687715919571

 dtd 17/05/2024

i)i) S K ELECTRONICS AND 

ELECTRICAL

Rs. 13,53,600- 

(including GST)
16-05-2026

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

GeM Bid No.: 

GEM/2024/B/4489076

Dated: 16.01.2024

Monthly Basis Cab & Taxi Hiring 

Services - SUV; 2500 km x

320 hours; Outstation 24*7  - Under  

RSTE/KAWR

Through  GeM 16-01-2024 Single 06-02-2024 4

i) VINAYAK DATTATRAYA NAIK 

CONTRACTOR 

ii) SHUBHAM TRANSPORT, 

iii) D K ROADLINES

iv) SNS TRAVELS  

Nil YES

Sanction No. 

511687763439951 dtd 

08/02/2024

i) Vinayak Dattatraya Naik -

Contractor, Uttara Kannada

KARNATAKA - 581342

Rs. 14,44,392/- 

(including GST)
08-02-2026

IREPS-

KR-KAWR-SG-ET-2023-05B 

dated 28.11.2023

Replacement of KRCL old 12 core OFC 

cable & 4 Quad cable with new 24 core 

OFC cable & 6 Quad cable in between  

Kundapur - Mangaluru Central  block 

section of SSE/S&T/UD

Through IREPS 28-11-2023 Single 18-12-2023 2 i) M/s SUNRISE CONSTRUCTIONS-

PUNE, A-1/701 ,GAGAN VHAR 

SOCIETY,PUNE,Maharashtra

ii)M/s SRI SRINIVASA 

ENTERPRISES-BANGALORE.

Flat No.109, Sree Palace 

Apartment,4th Main, Sumangali 

Sevashram Road,

Hebbal,,BANGALORE.,Karnataka

Nil YES Letter No. KARWAR-

DIVISION-S AND T / KR-

KAWR-SG-ET-2023-05B/

10884220095032 dtd 

08/01/2024

 M/s SUNRISE 

CONSTRUCTIONS-PUNE, A-

1/701 ,GAGAN VHAR 

SOCIETY,PUNE,Maharashtra

Rs.

2,34,35,185

(excluding GST)

07-08-2024

January – 2024

Updated as on 29 May 2024

SIGNAL & TELECOMMUNICATION DEPARTMENT- (REGIONAL OFFICE,  KARWAR)

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS AWARDED IN YEAR 2024

February – 2024

March – 2024

April – 2024

May  – 2024


